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SZ 2500.640 - KoMmnnekTyrowume gnda nogknoyeHmnsa ons
CaMOCTOSAITe/IbHOW NMOoArOTOBKU AJ151 CBETU/IbHUKA HA
cBeToamoaax, Wrekep/pasbem

Sockets and connectors for individual assembly of connection cables.

DyHKUNK

ApT. N2
McnonHeHue
Cross-section, nominal

Pasmep

MoaknoyeHmne NpoBOAOB,
CMJIOLWHbIX

Connection of round conductors,

single-wire AWG

MoakoyYeHne NpoBOAOB,
MHOFOMPOBOMIOYHbIX

MNMoakntoYeHne NpoBooB.,
MHOIOMNPOBOMOYHbIX

YnakoBka
Bec HeTTO
Gross weight
Kop THB3[,
EAN

ETIM 9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0
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SZ 2500.640
LTekep, 2-non.
1,5 Mmm2

LvpuHa: 15,6 Mm
BbicoTa: 13,2 MM
rnyéuHa: 61,6 Mm

0,25-1,5 Mmm2

AWG 16 - AWG 22

0,25-1 mm?

AWG 18 - AWG 22

5uwr.

0.045

0.064
85369095
4028177918771
EC002567
EC000458

27440314



OpobpeHus

Opo6peHusn UR + C-UR (recognized)

O6DBbAACHEHUS [eknapauna nponssoauTens
[eknapauma o COOTBETCTBUU
Jeknapauusa o cootBetcTBun UK
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